YOUR SPECIALIST FOR BRILLIANT RESULTS
WITH HIGH-PERFORMANCE ZIRCONIUM DIOXIDE
EN
2
All ceramics date back more than 100 years; an American dentist
invented the vry first porcelain jacket crown in 1900. The tech-
nique became popular in Europe in the 1920s despite being more
complicated and problematic to fit.

 Color can be reproduced at any time
 Biocompatible
Indications
You can use priti®multidisc ZrO2 Extra Translucent to fabricate
anterior and posterior custom restorations on natural abutment
teeth and implants.
Its unique feature is its balance between high translucency and
high flexural strength.
This means the material can be recommended without
reservation for flexible use across a particularly broad range
of indications.
Versatility
Its unique features is the balance between high translucency,
high esthetics and high flexural strength of > 1,150 MPa.
height priti® bleach A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm EZRPB014 EZRAL014 EZRAD014 EZRBL014 EZRBD014 EZRCL014 EZRCD014 EZRDL014
18 mm EZRPB018 EZRAL018 EZRAD018 EZRBL018 EZRBD018 EZRCL018 EZRCD018 EZRDL018
20 mm EZRPB020 EZRAL020 EZRAD020 EZRBL020 EZRBD020 EZRCL020 EZRCD020 EZRDL020
25 mm EZRPB025 EZRAL025 EZRAD025 EZRBL025 EZRBD025 EZRCL025 EZRCD025 EZRDL025
Suitable for
all open milling machines that accept round blanks
with a diameter of 98.5 mm.
The positioning and color mapping can be adjusted to

40% translucency, flexural strength > 1,150 MPa
Indications
You can use priti®multidisc ZrO2 multicolor Translucent to fabri-
cate partial crowns, monolithic, fully anatomical and partially or
fully veneered crowns and bridges of up to 16 pontics and custom
anterior and posterior suprastructures on natural abutment teeth
and implants.
The material combines very high flexural strength with good translu-
cency. It is therefore particularly recommended as a scaffold material
for esthetic veneering.
Solidity
Is the flexible choice for solid and original work.
priti®multidisc ZrO2 Translucent A dark, 4-pontic posterior bridge,
unpainted, only glaze firing.
height A light A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm 13107-D985-14ALT 13107-D985-14ADT 13107-D985-14BLT 13107-D985-14BDT 13107-D985-14CLT 13107-D985-14CDT 13107-D985-14DLT
18 mm 13107-D985-18ALT 13107-D985-18ADT 13107-D985-18BLT 13107-D985-18BDT 13107-D985-18CLT 13107-D985-18CDT 13107-D985-18DLT
20 mm 13107-D985-20ALT 13107-D985-20ADT 13107-D985-20BLT 13107-D985-20BDT 13107-D985-20CLT 13107-D985-20CDT 13107-D985-20DLT
25 mm 13107-D985-25ALT 13107-D985-25ADT 13107-D985-25BLT 13107-D985-25BDT 13107-D985-25CLT 13107-D985-25CDT 13107-D985-25DLT
pritidenta®
shade
VITA®
shade guide

 Very high esthetics
 CTE 10 · 10-6 · K-1
 Thin wall thicknesses of 0.4 mm for single crowns in the
 anterior tooth area and 0.6 mm in the posterior tooth area
 Precise edges and margins due to highly compacted material
 Veneering possible with any ceramic mapped to the CTE of ZrO2
 Biocompatible
priti®multidisc ZrO2 Extra Translucent in white, 14-pontic bridge
priti®multidisc ZrO2 monochrome
Extra Translucent (4Y-TZP)
45% translucency, flexural strength > 1,150 MPa, only in white
Suitable for
all open milling machines that accept round blanks
with a diameter of 98.5 mm.
height white
10 mm EZRW0010
12 mm EZRW0012
14 mm EZRW0014
16 mm EZRW0016
18 mm EZRW0018
20 mm EZRW0020
25 mm EZRW0025
priti®multidisc ZrO2 Translucent A3 10-pontic bridge
18
priti®multidisc ZrO2 monochrome
Translucent (3Y-TZP)

ly green and yellow discoloration. This also applies when sinter-
ing in combination with other materials, particularly if these have
been stained manually.
For color constant, unadulterated sintering results we recom-
mend cleaning regularly and replacing any contaminated sinter-
ing beads. Good side effect: Removing deposits from the furnace
also increases the service life of the heating elements.
 Clean and consistently colored sintering results
 No green or yellow discoloration of the restorations
 Protects the service life of the heating elements
 No new deposits
 Contents 200 g
priti®clean cleaning
powder
Item number
200 g 13107-D200200
23
Accessories
priti®bowl sintering tray, MPT-Multicolor Positioning Tool pritidenta®
Highly porous, durable, flexible